Product Datasheet
Perfectly Suited for Filtration of Solvents
Featuring a unique hydrophilic nylon (polyamide) membrane,
Sartolon filters offer mechanical strength and broad chemical
compatibility. They are the ideal choice for sterile filtration
of solvents and oily formulations where chemical stability is
needed.
Exceptional Filtration Performance

Validation Guide SPK5716-e
Extractables Guide SPK5729-e
Ordering Information
	 510	 	 07	 H
Cartridge
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m2  |  6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2  |  12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2  |  19.4 ft2 (30“)
4: 2.4 m2  |  25.9 ft2 (40“)
Adapter
21: �double open end with flat gaskets
25: �2 flange bayonet adapter with 226 double O-ring
27: �bayonet adapter with 222 double O-ring
28: �3 flange bayonet adapter with 222 double O-ring
(Standard with silicone O-ring, optionally with EPDM O-ring. Example 5102507H1---E)
	 510	 15	 07	 H	 9	 ––	 –	 –	 ––	 ––	 B
Mini Cartridge
Filter Size
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2
Adapter
15: bayonet adapter with O-ring
Packing Size
B: box of 5
4
Check the availability of your desired configuration
with your Sartorius sales representative or online at
	 510	 53	 07	 H	 9	 ––	 	 	 ––	 A
Midicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
9: 0.2 m2 | 2.2 ft2 Sterilization
--: autoclavable
Packing Size
A: box of 4
	 510	 73	 07	 H	 	 ––
Maxicaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ tri-clamp 50 mm
O: �½“ single stepped hose barb
F: ¾“ tri-clamp 25 mm
Filter Size
1: 0.6 m2 | 6.5 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.8 m2 | 19.4 ft2 (30“)
(Optionally with vent valve design for connection to integrity tester. Example: 5107307H1--SSIT)
Sterilization
--: autoclavable
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.
DIR No.: 2655134-000-00
Status: 03 | 01 | 2021
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Straße 11
37079 Göttingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716